                                                                        RN-111B WLAN module         Production, 04/16/08
809 University Avenue  •  Los Gatos, CA 95032  •  USA  •  Tel (408) 395-6539
 WiFly - RN-111B 802.11b WiFi “SuperModule”
KEY FEATURES
 Ultra-low power module with 40mA average RX, 120ma TX burst current usage.
 Embedded stacks with TCP/UDP/IP, sockets,  no host or processor stacks required.
• ICMP, Telnet, TFTP,DHCP, FTP, UDP Time server  clients.

 MECHANICAL INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
 RN-111B-S ( CHIP) or E ( SMA)  or U (UFL)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERS:
RN-111B-S =   Chip ANT.
RN-111B-E =   SMA (standard) end launch jack
RN-111B-U =   U.FL socket connector
RN-111B-R =   SMA (Reverse Polarity) end launch jack
RN-111B-W =   ¼ wave Wire
RN-111B-N =   No Antenna fitted.
 PIN1                                                        16
 32                                                             17
RN-111B-S (ANT)
RN-111B-E (SMA)
RN-11B-U (UFL)
DIP module
  0.90”
  23mm
1.50” - 38mm